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Price
13.13 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.16% (0.15)

BE0003656676
RECT

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

747 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

12.48 EUR (3,000)
13.78 EUR (3,000)
13.11 EUR

13.13 EUR

13.11 EUR

12.98 EUR
16.7384 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76d887d5db7e7e85a9112dd95410f9159517688ddb8aaa28b0c7595f9eb16c5e&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f66a2907541efc08b&time=1726806648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fdf671bfaf49094e9bddae7f4111b4becfc09405f080078c43cc3fa1ed31291&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=450ce9b4103dfd5da&time=1726806648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06da08e929328787605dcf5313425def18bfb3e8ff0000ae39569220b9b3bee&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a35ab4805a91bc360&time=1726806648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5857ec9185a274de2117eebb505a62ffdb45be9cc8db63ba2a775ae70488dc58&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1e1e5a0514496b74&time=1726806648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9865456c19b0263963fdcf003ed5963a26ada6ca32cf54a86672005ae885c93a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7231eb54d75f1f6df&time=1726806648&tool=RSC

RECTICEL NV

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
13.13 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.16% (0.15)

ISIN BE0003656676
Symbol RECT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 747 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.48 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.78 EUR (3,000)
Open 13.11 EUR
High 13.13 EUR
Low 13.11 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.98 EUR
VWAP 16.7384 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.60% +33.23% -8.82%
Perf (abs.) +2.84 +3.28 -1.27
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.45 31.70 34.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.71 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.16 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.73 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.32 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

09/18
Stuttgart 2024/

09/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 09/18
Frankfurt 2024/

09/18
Euronext Brussels 2024/

Time

22:26

15:31

17:30

08:17

1788

Price

13.32 EUR

13.06 EUR

13.13 EUR

12.92 EUR

13.30 EUR

14.40 EUR (2024/05/24

6.16 EUR (2024/06/04
14.40 EUR (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
6.16 EUR (2024/06/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.38 232
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353795678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4273423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94652

RECTICEL NV

09/18

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 13.00 EUR 0.00 3
09/18

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 13.34 EUR 0.00 19
09/18

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430380

RECTICEL NV

Company profile
Company Logo

RECTICEL

Contact Details
RECTICEL SA

Bourgetlaan 42, Avenue du Bourget - 1130
Brissel

Telefon: +32-2-775-18-11
Fax: +32-2-775-19-90
E-mail: corporate@recticel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Vergote
Bart van den
Eede

Betty Bogaert

Bozo Cernila

Rob Nijskens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johnny F. F. E.
Thijs

Elisa Vlerick
Filiep Balcaen
Ingrid Merckx

Kurt Pierloot

Luc Missorten

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate@recticel.com
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